
5 ASHLAND DR, CHARLESTON, SC 29407, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

5 Ashland Dr,
Charleston, SC
29407, USA

$3,950

5BR 3BA single-family home with 2-car attached garage in West Ashley. Home
offers gorgeous hardwood flooring throughout, along with tile bathrooms and
carpeted bedrooms. Beamed ceilings in the den with a brick wood-burning
fireplace. Eat-in kitchen with separate dining room and bay window, stainless-
steel appliances and large privacy fenced in yard with a patio. Carpeted […]

Daryl Shorter

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Active

• 2352 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25012509 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 2352 sq ft

Year built: 1983 Subdivision Name: Wespanee Place

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 11 - West of the Ashley Inside I-526

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: Garage Door Opener, 2 Car Garage,

Attached, Off Street

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Ranch Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling Yes/ No: 1 Window Features: Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen,
Family, Formal Living, Entrance Foyer, Pantry,
Separate Dining

Heating: Electric, Heat Pump

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood

Fireplace Features: Family Room, One, Wood
Burning

Fencing: Privacy, Fence - Wooden
Enclosed

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 1422


